Grand Prix National U12 Filles - La Bresse

begins 30/05/2025 ends 31/05/2025 - GOLF DE LA BRESSE
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LAST NAME First name

DIGUERHER Prune
LANNE LEWINSKI Justine
HUART-VESSIE Jeanne
MARCINIAK Valentina
HUMBERT Moira
STREK-DEPLECHIN Rachel
ASSBAI Safaa

ALLEZOT Anne Sophie
BAUDY Aylin

GUILLOUX Zélie
DOREMUS Lou

BADATE Farah

CHABOT Anne-Constance
PREVOST Jade

CHASLES SCHNELL Aikimi
GRATTE Sarah

HELSON Florence

PICARD Pauline

LAST NAME First name

ARNOLD Céline
BERTROU Eloise
DE LOS RIOS Emma
DUNLOP Mila
LAABIDI Alya Ema

PILTERS Mattea

Official entry list

Hcp
2,5
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9,9
8,1
6,5
7,0
7,3
6,7
7,2
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9,8
9,7
7,1
15,2

11,3

Wild Card

Hcp
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13,5

15,7
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Enroliment date

20/02/25

24/04/25

23/04/25

28/04/25

02/04/25

22/04/25

18/04/25

02/04/25

05/02/25

07/03/25

21/04/25

28/04/25

21/04/25

16/04/25

16/04/25

14/04/25

04/03/25

26/04/25

Enroliment date

22/04/25

10/02/25

25/04/25

26/01/25

23/04/25

29/04/25

Region

BOUR.-F.-COMTE
AURA
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
GRAND-EST
AURA
AURA
NORMANDIE
REUNION
PDL
OCCITANIE
NORMANDIE
CENTRE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region

GRAND-EST
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name
VELLIEUX Jeanne

CAREMIER Ruby
LATARD Louna
JORAT Ombeline
DESSEMOND Lara

FARRANDO Austine

LAST NAME First name
FAURE TARDY Clothilde

Liste d'attente

Hecp
13,5

13,7
15,1
18,7
19,2

10,0

Hors critere

Hcp
25,9

M.J.

164

M.J.

Enroliment date

02/04/25

23/04/25

25/04/25

14/04/25

15/02/25

26/05/25

Enroliment date
27/04/25

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region

AURA



